
PEAKS MILL WATER DISTRICT 
7165 TJS 127 NORTH 

FRANKFORT, KY 40601 
502-227-5740 

November 15,20 12 

Mr. Brent Kirtley 
Ky. Public Service Cormnission 
P.O. Box 615 
Frankfort, Ky. 40602 

RE: Case No. 20 12-0046 1 
Peaks Mill Water District 

Mr. Kii-tley: 

The Peaks Mill Water District is submitting ten copies of the revised tariff sheet. Please 
return a stamped copy for our records. 

Ruth Webb 
Office Manager 
Peaks Mill Water District 



Form for filing Rate Schedules For Northeastern Franklin County 
Community, Town o r  City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 2012-00461 
7th REVISED SHEET NO. 1 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY NO. 2012-00008 

PEAKS MILL WATER DISTRICT 
7165 U.S. 127 North 

Applicable: Entire Area Served 
Available: To All Customers Served by the Water District 

Rates : 

First 2,000 Gallons $ 25.64 Minimum Bill 
Next 3,000 Gallons $ 8.51 Per 1,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons $ 7.29 Per 1,000 Gallons 
All Over 10,000 Gallons $ 6.07 Per 1,000 Gallons 

Date of Issue Date Effective November 15, 2012 

Issued by Chairman 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in 
Case No.2012-00461 dated Oct. 31, 2012. 
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Form for filing Rate Schedules For Northeastern Franklin County 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 2012-00461 
- 7th REVISED SHEET NO. 1 

CANCELLING P.S.C. EN NO. 2012-00008 

PEAKS MILL WATER DISTRICT 
7165 U.S. 127 North 
Frankfort, KY 40601 

Applicable: Entire Area Served 
Available: To All Customers Served by the Water District 

Rates : 

First 
Next 
Next 
All Over 

2,000 Gallons 
3,000 Gallons 
5,000 Gallons 
10,000 Gallons 

$ 25.64 Minimum Bill 
$ 8.51 Per 1,000 Gallons 
$ 7.29 Per 1,000 Gallons 
$ 6.07 Per 1,000 Gallons 

Date of Issue Date Effective November 15, 2012 

Issued by Chairman 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in 
Case No.2012-00461 dated Oct. 31, 2012. 
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Form f o r  filing Rate Schedules For Northeastern Franklin County 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 2012-00461 
7th REVISED SHEET NO. 1 ___ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. ICY NO. 2012-00008 

Applicable: Entire Area Served 
Available: To All Customers Served by the Water District 

Rates : 

First 2,000 Gallons $ 25.64 Minimum B i l l  
Next 3 , 000 Gallons $ 8.51 Per 1,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons $ 7.29 Per 1,000 Gallons 
All Over 10,000 Gallons $ 6.07 Per 1,000 Gallons 

Date Effective , November 15, 2012 Date of Issue 13 October 9, 2012 - 
Issued by Title Chairman 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in 
Case No.2012-00461 dated Oct. 31, 2012. 
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Form f o r  f i l i n g  Rate Schedules  For Northeastern Franklin County 
Community, Town o r  C i t y  

P.S.C. KY.  N O .  2012-00461 
7 t h  REVISED SHEET NO.  1 

CANCELLING P.S.C. rm NO. 2012-00008 

A p p l i c a b l e :  Entire Area Served 
A v a i l a b l e :  To All Customers Served by the Water District 

Rates  : 

First 2,000 Gallons $ 25.64 Minimum Bill 
Next 3,000 Gallons $ 8.51 Per 1,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons $ 7.29 Per 1,000 Gallons 
All Over 10,000 Gallons $ 6.07 Per 1,000 Gallons 

Date of  Issue Date E f f e c t i v e  November 15, 2012 

I s s ued by Chairman 

I s s u e d  by a u t h o r i t y  of  a n  Order of  t h e  P u b l i c  S e r v i c e  Commission of Kentucky i n  
C a s e  No.2012-00461 d a t e d  O c t .  31, 2012. 
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Form for filing Rate Schedules For Northeastern Franklin County 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. No. 2012-00461 
7th REVISED SHEET NO. 1 ___ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. I(Y NO. 2012-00008 

Applicable: Entire Area Served 
Available: To All Customers Served by the Water District 

Rates : 

First 
Next 
Next 
All Over 

2,000 Gallons 
3,000 Gallons 
5,000 Gallons 
10,000 Gallons 

$ 25.64 Minimum Bill 
$ 8.51 Per 1,000 Gallons 
$ 7.29 Per 1,000 Gallons 
$ 6.07 Per 1,000 Gallons 

Date of Issue Date Effective November 15, 2012 

Issued by Chairman 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in 
Case No.2012-00461 dated Oct. 31, 2012. 
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Form for filing Rate Schedules For Northeastern Franklin Countx 
Community, Town or  City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 2012-00461 
7th REVISED SHEET NO. 1 

CANCELJLING P.S.C. I(Y NO. 2012-00008 

PEAKS MILL WATER DISTRICT 
7165 U.S. 127 North 

Applicable: Entire Area Served 
Available: To All Customers Served by the Water District 

Rates : 

First 
Next 
Next 
All Over 

2,000 Gallons 
3,000 Gallons 
5,000 Gallons 
10,000 Gallons 

$ 25.64 Minimum Bill 
$ 8.51 Per 1,000 Gallons 
$ 7.29 Per 1,000 Gallons 
$ 6.07 Per 1,000 Gallons 

Date of Issue Date Effective November 15, 2012 

Issued by Chairman 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in 
Case No.2012-00461 dated Oct. 31, 2012. 
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Form for filing Rate Schedules For Northeastern Franklin County 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 2012-00461 
7th REVISED SHEET NO. 1 - 

CANCELLING P.S.C. 'KX NO. 2012-00008 

Applicable: Entire Area Served 
Available: To All Customers Served by the Water District 

Rates: 

First 
Next 
Next 
All Over 

2,000 Gallons 
3,000 Gallons 
5,000 Gallons 

10,000 Gallons 

$ 25.64 Minimum Bill 
$ 8.51 Per 1,000 Gallons 
$ 7.29 Per 1,000 Gallons 
$ 6.07 Per 1,000 Gallons 

Date of Issue ~ /?October 9, 2012 Date Effective November 15, 2012 

I s sued by (/& Title Chairman 
Churcd Quarles 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in 
Case No.2012-00461 dated Oct. 31, 2012. 
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Form for filing Rate Schedules For Northeastern Franklin County 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 2012-00461 
7th REVISED SHEET NO. 1 

CANCELLING P.S.C. I(NI NO. 2012-00008 

Applicable: Entire Area Served 
Available: To All Customers Served by the Water District 

Rates : 

First 
Next 
Next 
All Over 

2,000 Gallons 
3,000 Gallons 
5,000 Gallons 
10,000 Gallons 

$ 25.64 Minimum Bill 
$ 8.51 Per 1,000 Gallons 
$ 7.29 Per 1,000 Gallons 
$ 6.07 Per 1,000 Gallons 

Date of Issue /October ,9 , 2012 Date Effective November 15, 2012 

Issued by &,&& Title Chairman 
Church 4uarles 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in 
Case No.2012-00461 dated Oct. 31, 2012. 
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Form f o r  filing Rate Schedules For Northeastern Franklin County 
Community, Town or  City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 2012-00461 
7th REVISED SHEET NO. 1 

~ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. I(y NO. 2012-00008 

Applicable: Entire Area Served 
Available: To All Customers Served by the Water District 

Rates : 

First 2,000 Gallons $ 25.64 Minimum Bill 
Next 3,000 Gallons $ 8.51 Per 1,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons $ 7.29 Per 1,000 Gallons 
All Over 10,000 Gallons $ 6.07 Per 1,000 Gallons 

Date of Issue Date Effective November 15, 2012 

Issued by Chairman 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in 
Case No.2012-00461 dated Oct. 31, 2012. 
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Form for filing Rate Schedules For Northeastern Franklin County 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 2012-00461 
7th REVISED SHEET NO. 1 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY NO. 2012-00008 

Applicable: Entire Area Served 
Available: To All Customers Served by the Water District 

Rates : 

First 
Next 
Next 
A31 Over 

2,000 Gallons 
3,000 Gallons 
5,000 Gallons 
10,000 Gallons 

$ 25.64 Minimum Bill 
$ 8.51 Per 1,000 Gallons 
$ 7.29 Per 1,000 Gallons 
$ 6.07 Per 1,000 Gallons 

Date of Issue October 9, 2012 Date Effective November 15, 2012 

Issued by Title Chairman 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in 
Case No.2012-00461 dated Oct. 31, 2012. 
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